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Stalls

m Wheelchair space



2026 2027

Sat28Nov  2pm 7pm Friday 1Jan

Sun29Nov  Tpm 5pm Sat2 Jan 2pm 7pm
Mon 30 Nov Sun 3 Jan Tom S5pm
Tue 1Dec 2pm 7pm Mon 4 Jan 2pm 7pm
Wed2Dec  2pm 7pm Tue 5 Jan

Thu 3 Dec 2pm 7pm Wed 6 Jan 7pm
Fri 4 Dec 2pm 7pm (AD) Thu7 Jan 2pm 7pm
Sat 5 Dec 2pm (BSL) 7pm Fri8 Jan 2pm (PR) 7pm
Sun 6 Dec Tom 5pm Sat9 Jan 2pm 7pm
Mon 7 Dec Sun 10 Jan Tom 5pm
Tue 8 Dec 2pm 7pm Mon 11 Jan

Wed9Dec  10am 7pm Tue 12 Jan 7pm
Thu10Dec  2pm 7pm Wed13Jan  2pm 7pm
Fri 1 Dec 2pm 7pm (BSL) Thu14Jan  10am (SR) 7pm
Sat12Dec  2pm (AD) 7pm Fri15 Jan 2pm 7pm
Sun13Dec  Tpm 5pm Sat 16 Jan 2pm 7pm
Mon 14 Dec Sun 17 Jan Tom 5pm
Tue 15 Dec 2pm 7pm

Wed 16Dec  2pm 7pm B Schools performances
e SN T S
Fri 18 Dec

Sat 19 Dec 2pm 7pm

Sun20Dec  Tpm 5pm

Mon21Dec  2pm 7pm

Tue22Dec  Zpm 7pm

Wed 23 Dec  Zpm 7pm

Thu24Dec  Ipm 5pm

Fri 25 Dec

Sat26Dec  2pm 7pm

Sun27Dec  Tpm 5pm

Mon 28 Dec  2pm 7pm

Tue29Dec  Zpm 7pm

Wed 30 Dec  Zpm 7pm

Thu31Dec  Tpm 5pm




Performance ticket prices from

Christmas Eve/
Boxing Day
£49
Stalls & £45
Dress Circle

Boxes (4 seats)

Upper Circle

Gold

Silver

Green

Red




